701 - 'Nifty 50" (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday, Nifty 50

Nifty 50

Double Dash 2025
September 6 - 7, 2025

Nifty 50 added money and average award certificates are sponsored by Green Chile Willy's.

Rank Time Draw Rider

1D 15.254-16.003
'Nifty 50' (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

1D-1st 15.254 Sabrina Ketcham
1D-2nd 15.373 Linda Dyson
1D-3rd 15.438 Margo Smith
1D-4th 15.514 Darci Winner
1D-5th 15.526 Jeanette Scott
1D-6th 15.583 Paula M Heil
1D-7th 15.602 Dwana Salisbury
1D-8th 15.651 Jean Winters
1D-9th 15.693 Cindy Jones
1D-10th 15.722 Jeanette Scott
1D-11th 15.736 Jean Winters
1D-12th 15.760 Linda Dyson

2D 16.004-16.753
'Nifty 50" (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

2D-1st 16.015 Patty McCullar
2D-2nd 16.020 Dwana Salisbury
2D-3rd 16.054 Debbie Lanphere
2D-4th 16.074 Teresa Marr
2D-5th 16.112 Linda Dyson
2D-6th 16.153 Christine Atwell

2D-7th 16.311 Teresa Marr

Horse

Write Ta Fame r

Firewater Money Bess -
Quietly Famous -

Ljh Firenfame Rocks r

Dh Sho Duchess -

Flying B Mercedes r

Freaky Foose r

Ki Am Calienter

Streakin N Famous r

Streakin Little Dash -

Fling Me Sparkle -

Sailon Rayna Stinson r

Genuine Cashnclabber -
M’lady Dash -

Instant Hir

Sheza Freightrain r

Jetfire Three Bar Lu -
Thc Lil Dot r

Ima Streak Of Fame -

Money

$334.00

$250.00

$167.00

$83.00

$200.00

$150.00

$100.00

$50.00

Pts



Rank

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

2D-13th

2D-14th

2D-15th

2D-16th

2D-17th

2D-18th

Time

16.348

16.399

16.405

16.456

16.466

16.500

16.540

16.546

16.621

16.671

16.747

3D 16.754 to end
'Nifty 50' (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday Nifty 50

3D-1st 16.848
3D-2nd 16.985
3D-3rd 17.006
3D-4th 17.063
3D-5th 17.201
3D-6th 17.569
3D-7th 18.096
3D-8th 18.273
3D-9th 18.473

10 No Times

20.346 No Time

20.627 No Time

20.878 No Time

21.045 No Time

Draw

Rider

Deana White
Teresa Marr
Kellie Boozer
Teresa Marr

Lisa Chavez

Pat Maez

Patty McCullar
Patty McCullar
Shanda Weeks
Tammie Goldston

Jill Walker

Janeen Jump

Tammie Goldston

Tracy Crockett

Jackie Dunlap

Pat Maez

Kathi Greeman

Mary Jo Franks

Donna Widener

Starr Seifried

Sabrina Ketcham

Shannon Griffin

Deana White

Melissa Bain

Horse

@ Tr Fiestaspartygirl -

Sheza Jellybeanr
Kendra Kool Kash r

A Streaking Fame

Shez Semi Sweet -

Wars Little Dude -
Firewater Sandac Jones -
Famous French Flirt -
Nic Nak

Ftf Clasic Guy r

Flo Jor

Lkw Lucky Dashin Pcr

Ftf Sakem Can Man -
Flit N Otoe Blondie -
Survivor r

Bad Cat Boonsmart-

Babee Daddy -

Kaweahs Sandy Lena -
Ponchor

Calypsos Lucky Seven r

Jigidy r
Essential Queenr

Lila Washta -

Sonofarumor -

Money

$134.00

$100.00

$67.00

$33.00

Pts



Rank Time

21.048 No Time

21.167 No Time

21.538 No Time

21.660 No Time

100.000 No Time

No-Time

Draw

Rider

Kelly Garrison

Denise Campbell
Dwana Salisbury
Penny McCauley
Sabrina Ketcham

Monica Broadstreet

Horse

One Speedy Princer
Onetime Anytimer
Gentleman’s Dash r
Kg Rocket Racketeer r
Deja Vudoo -

Go Rf Hot Money r

© 2025, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read ourprivacy statement and understand the benefits of ourterms of use.

Money

Pts


https://saddlebook.com/privacy_policy
https://saddlebook.com/user_agreement

