701 - 'Nifty 50' (senior) 3D barrels - Sunday, Nifty 50 *Nifty 50*

Double Dash 2025 September 6 - 7, 2025

Nifty 50 added money and average award certificates are sponsored by Green Chile Willy's.

2D-7th

16.311

Teresa Marr

Run 49 of 49

Rank	Time Dr	aw Rider	Horse	Money	
1D 15.254-16 'Nifty 50' (se	5.003 enior) 3D barrels -	- Sunday Nifty 50			
1D-1st	15.254	Sabrina Ketcham	Write Ta Fame r	\$334.00	
1D-2nd	15.373	Linda Dyson	162 Firewater Money Bess r	\$250.00	
1D-3rd	15.438	Margo Smith	Quietly Famous r	\$167.00	
1D-4th	15.514	Darci Winner	Ljh Firenfame Rocks ^r	\$83.00	
1D-5th	15.526	Jeanette Scott	Dh Sho Duchess r		
1D-6th	15.583	Paula M Heil	Flying B Mercedes r		
1D-7th	15.602	Dwana Salisbury	Freaky Foose r		
1D-8th	15.651	Jean Winters	Ki Am Caliente r		
1D-9th	15.693	Cindy Jones	Streakin N Famous r		
ID-10th	15.722	Jeanette Scott	Streakin Little Dash r		
ID-11th	15.736	Jean Winters	Fling Me Sparkle r		
ID-12th	15.760	Linda Dyson	164 Sailon Rayna Stinson r		
2D 16.004-16 'Nifty 50' (se	5.753 enior) 3D barrels -	- Sunday Nifty 50			
2D-1st	16.015	Patty McCullar	Genuine Cashnclabber r	\$200.00	
2D-2nd	16.020	Dwana Salisbury	M'lady Dash r	\$150.00	
2D-3rd	16.054	Debbie Lanphere	Instant Hir	\$100.00	
2D-4th	16.074	Teresa Marr	Sheza Freightrain ^r	\$50.00	
2D-5th	16.112	Linda Dyson	163 Jetfire Three Bar Lu r		
2D-6th	16.153	Christine Atwell	Thc Lil Dot r		

Ima Streak Of Fame r

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
2D-8th	16.348		Deana White	155 Tr Fiestaspartygirl r	
2D-9th	16.399		Teresa Marr	Sheza Jellybean ^r	
2D-10th	16.405		Kellie Boozer	Kendra Kool Kash r	
2D-11th	16.456		Teresa Marr	A Streaking Fame r	
2D-12th	16.466		Lisa Chavez	Shez Semi Sweet r	
2D-13th	16.500		Pat Maez	Wars Little Dude r	
2D-14th	16.540		Patty McCullar	Firewater Sandac Jones r	
2D-15th	16.546		Patty McCullar	Famous French Flirt r	
2D-16th	16.621		Shanda Weeks	Nic Nak r	
2D-17th	16.671		Tammie Goldston	Ftf Clasic Guy ^r	
2D-18th	16.747		Jill Walker	Flo Jo ^r	
3D 16.754 'Nifty 50'	to end (senior) 3D barro	els - Su	ınday Nifty 50		
3D-1st	16.848		Janeen Jump	Lkw Lucky Dashin Pc	\$134.00
3D-2nd	16.985		Tammie Goldston	171 Ftf Sakem Can Man r	\$100.00
3D-3rd	17.006		Tracy Crockett	Flit N Otoe Blondie	\$67.00
3D-4th	17.063		Jackie Dunlap	Survivor r	\$33.00
3D-5th	17.201		Pat Maez	Bad Cat Boonsmart r	
3D-6th	17.569		Kathi Greeman	Babee Daddy r	
3D-7th	18.096		Mary Jo Franks	166 Kaweahs Sandy Lena r	
3D-8th	18.273		Donna Widener	Poncho r	
3D-9th	18.473		Starr Seifried	Calypsos Lucky Seven r	
10 No Tim	ies				
	20.346 No Time		Sabrina Ketcham	Jigidy ^r	
20.627 No Time		Shannon Griffin	Essential Queen r		
	20.878 No Time		Deana White	154 Lila Washta r	
	21.045 No Time		Melissa Bain	Sonofarumor r	

F	Rank Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
	21.048 No Time		Kelly Garrison	One Speedy Prince r		
	21.167 No Time		Denise Campbell	Onetime Anytime r		
	21.538 No Time		Dwana Salisbury	Gentleman's Dash r		
	21.660 No Time		Penny McCauley	Kg Rocket Racketeer r		
	100.000 No Time		Sabrina Ketcham	Deja Vudoo r		
	No-Time		Monica Broadstreet	Go Rf Hot Money r		

© 2025, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.